

SHELL	2018	TTM	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	3y growth	9y growth
Omzet	€ 303.291	€ 288.513	€ 240.033	€ 272.156	€ 431.344	€ 459.599	€ 481.700	€ 484.489	€ 378.152	€ 285.129	€ 458.361	€ 355.782		
growth	12%	25%	-12%	-37%	-6%	-5%	-1%	28%	33%	-38%	29%		-19%	-4%
WPA	€ 2,13	€ 1,50	€ 0,83	€ 0,90	€ 2,67	€ 2,84	€ 4,11	€ 4,62	€ 3,54	€ 2,22	€ 4,28	€ 4,75	€ 1,47	€ 3,08
growth	61%	153%	-8%	-66%	-6%	-31%	-11%	30%	60%	-48%	-10%		-34%	-18%
													3y avg	10 avg
EBIT%		5,6%	2,5%	1,6%	5,5%	6,6%	7,4%	8,0%	7,7%	5,8%	8,8%	12,1%	3,2%	6,6%
ROA		3,9%	1,6%	1,3%	6,7%	8,4%	10,2%	11,6%	9,5%	5,7%	14,6%		3,2%	7,7%
													3y avg	10 avg
Boekwaarde/aandeel	€ 23,36	€ 24,80	€ 26,51	€ 27,93	€ 29,36	€ 28,70	€ 25,72	€ 23,21	€ 21,33	€ 20,18				
growth	-7%	-6%	-5%	-5%	2%	12%	11%	9%	6%				-5%	3%
%immateriele activa	6%	4%	2%	2%	1%	1%	1%	2%	2%	2%			3%	2%
Net Debt/Equity	37,5%	28,6%	15,1%	16,7%	14,7%	12,6%	17,9%	19,8%	12,7%	6,6%			20%	16%
													3y avg	10 avg
K/EBITDA	6,1	7,5	5,3	4,1	4,6	4,1	4,2	4,6	5,2	3,4	3,8		5,6	4,7
K/W	15,0	21,4	32,2	28,1	12,8	13,4	8,8	7,7	9,1	11,5	7,0	7,3	24,4	13,8
EV/FCF yield	4,0%	-1,6%	1,1%	4,5%	-0,4%	5,1%	3,7%	-0,4%	-3,1%	3,8%			1,3%	1,4%
-Na Dividend	-0,5%	-7,6%	-4,7%	0,1%	-5,1%	0,6%	-0,6%	-5,3%	-8,8%	-0,7%			-4,1%	-3,6%